1933 — 1934

5. A — Obecna skola

Tridni ucitel: Bohuslav Mil

aci:
Bohuslav Andrle
EliSka Balcarova
Alena Barvinkova
Drahomira Bischofova
Lubor Bischof
Oldrich Bischof
Kvétoslava Bratova
Zdenika Dittrichova
Milena Drapalikova

10. Anna Fajfrova

11. Marie Fajfrova

12. Milada Geldnerova

13. Adolf Hofman

14. Vlasta Hola

15. Marie Hospodkova

16. Marie Hilkova

17. Aloisie Hudouskova

18. Marie Chlopilova

19. Stanislav Jansky

20. RiiZzena Jaromérska

21. Milada Jirankova

22. Oldrich Joudal

23. Hana Kabrtova

24. Anezka Kadrmasova

25. RiiZzena Klimova

26. Jaroslav Lokvenc

27. Karel Motl

5. B — Obecna Skola
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Tridni ucitel: Marie Stiebitzova

aci:
MarySka Kultova
Anna Matoulkova
Blanka Novotna
Milada Novotna
Libuse Pechackova
Jaroslav Prouza
Ludvik Prouza
Karel Rada
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.

Josef Roman
Elfrieda Rudlofova
Milena Sobotkova
JiFina Souckova
Vlasta Souckova
Antonin Strachota
Marie Stiredova
Anna Skodova

Jiki Sotka
Jind¥iska Spetlova
Zdenka Stefanova
Anna Tazlerova
Bozena Vasatova
Adolf Verner
Ladislav Vincenc
Marie Vitova
Drahomira Vobornikova
Zdenka Vondrova
Jaroslav Zd’arsky



